AGENDA

SPECIAL MEETING OF COUNCIL OF THE VILLAGE OF MARCELIN HELD
ON TUESDAY, MARCH 14" 2023 AT THE VILLAGE OFFICE.

1.

2.

3.

4.

Call to Order

Approval of Agenda

Budget

Adjourn

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

Planning & Development (P&D)
Public Health & Welfare (H&W)
Recreation & Culture (R&C)
Protective (PS)

Environmental Health (EH)

Water & Sewer (UB)

Transportation (TS)

General Government (GG) Expenses



